
SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 22 20
2 Verona 61 15
3 Marshfield 101 16
4 Beaver Dam 105 9
5 Auburndale 158 7
6 Wisconsin Rapids 171 10
7 DC Everest 181 12
8 Wausau West 196 7
9 Mosinee 197 12
10 Edgar 316 6

Adams-Friendship 4
Amherst 1
Assumption 4
Merrill 2
Port Washington 3
Wausau East 4
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

1 1211 Abby Clark 00:22:41.7Stevens Point 7:19 min/m1 19
2 564 Hannah Hallman 00:22:44.1Beaver Dam 7:20 min/m1 211
3 1209 Emily Belson 00:23:02.8Stevens Point 7:26 min/m2 310
4 1216 Emelia Johnson 00:23:04.6Stevens Point 7:26 min/m3 410
5 896 Reese Scheibe 00:23:15.9Marshfield 7:30 min/m1 511
6 1218 Taslima Keefe 00:23:20.9Stevens Point 7:31 min/m4 69
7 1314 Lauren Holmes 00:23:23.3Verona 7:32 min/m1 712
8 1212 Kendra Czerneski 00:23:25.1Stevens Point 7:33 min/m5 810
9 406 Arran David 00:23:25.6Adams-Friendship 7:33 min/m1 <511
10 883 Leah Brown 00:23:27.6Marshfield 7:34 min/m2 911
11 1318 Mary Kate Lichty 00:23:28.4Verona 7:34 min/m2 1010
12 1321 Kaya Ujikawa 00:23:31.4Verona 7:35 min/m3 1110
13 569 Rebecca Rydzewski 00:23:36.5Beaver Dam 7:36 min/m2 1210
14 1219 Kamryn Meixner 00:23:38.1Stevens Point 7:37 min/m6 1312
15 1319 Ava Maradiaga 00:23:41.0Verona 7:38 min/m4 149
16 1076 Kayla Hartmann 00:23:49.9Port Washington 7:41 min/m1 <511
17 513 Annamarie Aue 00:24:00.7Auburndale 7:44 min/m1 159
18 563 Emily Gutknecht 00:24:04.2Beaver Dam 7:45 min/m3 169
19 643 Sophia Besette 00:24:06.4DC Everest 7:46 min/m1 179
20 516 Annalise Jewell 00:24:07.1Auburndale 7:46 min/m2 1811
21 1309 Francesca Castellanos 00:24:09.9Verona 7:47 min/m5 1910
22 515 Kimmy Brunton 00:24:12.7Auburndale 7:48 min/m3 2010
23 1437 Sophie Sinz 00:24:14.6Wausau West 7:49 min/m1 219
24 1468 Jessica Leow 00:24:27.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:53 min/m1 2211
25 999 Allison Kordus 00:24:32.9Mosinee 7:55 min/m1 2311
26 1317 Kayla Lewis 00:24:37.5Verona 7:56 min/m6 249
27 884 Mya Ellis 00:24:38.9Marshfield 7:57 min/m3 259
28 1464 Alyssa Banta 00:24:40.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:57 min/m2 2612
29 1308 Surya Blasiole 00:24:43.8Verona 7:58 min/m7 2711
30 1004 Megan Wayerski 00:24:45.6Mosinee 7:59 min/m2 289
31 900 Mya Williamson 00:24:46.5Marshfield 7:59 min/m4 2911
32 1434 Paige Nelson 00:24:50.1Wausau West 8:00 min/m2 3012
33 1476 Cora Zwicke 00:24:53.1Wisconsin Rapids 8:01 min/m3 3110
34 656 Lindsey Tatro 00:24:59.3DC Everest 8:03 min/m2 3212
35 898 Katie Snider 00:25:02.2Marshfield 8:04 min/m5 339
36 899 Lily Truskowski 00:25:05.0Marshfield 8:05 min/m6 349
37 562 Kaisha Cheers 00:25:07.8Beaver Dam 8:06 min/m4 359
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

38 1430 Claire Butalla 00:25:08.2Wausau West 8:06 min/m3 3610
39 885 Allie Geiger 00:25:16.6Marshfield 8:09 min/m7 3711
40 1220 Sydney Milkowski 00:25:17.8Stevens Point 8:09 min/m7 3811
41 1222 Laura Rogan 00:25:18.4Stevens Point 8:09 min/m8 >710
42 1322 Lauren Volk 00:25:24.9Verona 8:11 min/m8 >79
43 1310 Abby Chase 00:25:25.1Verona 8:11 min/m9 >711
44 1311 Anna Choles 00:25:28.9Verona 8:13 min/m10 >712
45 1474 Mckenzie Schuld 00:25:31.6Wisconsin Rapids 8:14 min/m4 3911
46 561 Lily Beske 00:25:34.3Beaver Dam 8:14 min/m5 409
47 571 Tiffany Vu 00:25:34.3Beaver Dam 8:14 min/m6 4110
48 645 Kate Boersma 00:25:36.6DC Everest 8:15 min/m3 4212
49 1221 Ashtyn Newland 00:25:46.5Stevens Point 8:18 min/m9 >711
50 993 Reidun Backman 00:25:47.3Mosinee 8:19 min/m3 4312
51 1217 Kate Jorgensen 00:25:49.9Stevens Point 8:19 min/m10 >711
52 654 Morganne Shorey 00:25:50.6DC Everest 8:20 min/m4 4412
53 1213 Lola Dickey 00:25:55.0Stevens Point 8:21 min/m11 >79
54 1208 Bella Aguillera 00:26:00.3Stevens Point 8:23 min/m12 >712
55 895 Emily Sautebin 00:26:03.1Marshfield 8:24 min/m8 >711
56 886 Sophia Gruenling 00:26:07.0Marshfield 8:25 min/m9 >710
57 1210 Katrina Cisewski 00:26:07.1Stevens Point 8:25 min/m13 >710
58 1077 Lily Rogowoski 00:26:07.8Port Washington 8:25 min/m2 <511
59 1227 Samantha Thompson 00:26:08.3Stevens Point 8:25 min/m14 >79
60 570 Ella Schweiger 00:26:08.4Beaver Dam 8:25 min/m7 459
61 1312 Hannah Dohnal 00:26:09.3Verona 8:26 min/m11 >79
62 478 Amber Schoenick 00:26:10.5Assumption 8:26 min/m1 <59
63 1397 Lillian Thao 00:26:13.8Wausau East 8:27 min/m1 <59
64 1228 Althea Tompkins 00:26:13.9Stevens Point 8:27 min/m15 >711
65 893 Emma Olson 00:26:20.6Marshfield 8:29 min/m10 >710
66 897 Makenzie Schreiner 00:26:22.7Marshfield 8:30 min/m11 >710
67 652 Megan Schultz 00:26:22.9DC Everest 8:30 min/m5 4610
68 648 Alison Kennedy 00:26:23.9DC Everest 8:30 min/m6 4710
69 887 Lizzie Hanson 00:26:25.6Marshfield 8:31 min/m12 >710
70 653 Maria Selting 00:26:25.8DC Everest 8:31 min/m7 489
71 1436 Landyn Schroeder 00:26:27.0Wausau West 8:31 min/m4 499
72 566 Abbey Kasuboski 00:26:29.3Beaver Dam 8:32 min/m8 >79
73 405 Alexis Boser 00:26:29.9Adams-Friendship 8:32 min/m2 <511
74 475 Ava Lerch 00:26:33.1Assumption 8:33 min/m2 <59
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

75 520 Taylor Stanton 00:26:36.4Auburndale 8:34 min/m4 5012
76 568 Grace Madeiros 00:26:40.1Beaver Dam 8:36 min/m9 >712
77 1078 Grace Schumacher 00:26:47.6Port Washington 8:38 min/m3 <511
78 410 Maureen Winsor 00:26:50.5Adams-Friendship 8:39 min/m3 <510
79 888 Hannah Harycki 00:26:53.8Marshfield 8:40 min/m13 >79
80 1003 Cheyenne Tiffany 00:26:54.4Mosinee 8:40 min/m4 5112
81 1395 Maddie Busig 00:27:02.3Wausau East 8:43 min/m2 <511
82 971 Claire Drew 00:27:07.1Merrill 8:44 min/m1 <511
83 651 Elizabeth Powers 00:27:16.6DC Everest 8:47 min/m8 >711
84 998 Ava Hintz 00:27:18.6Mosinee 8:48 min/m5 5210
85 1469 Avery Mcmillan 00:27:23.0Wisconsin Rapids 8:50 min/m5 5311
86 1000 Haley Lemke 00:27:26.7Mosinee 8:51 min/m6 5412
87 658 Julia Zamzow 00:27:30.5DC Everest 8:52 min/m9 >711
88 1224 Abby Stupar 00:27:40.1Stevens Point 8:55 min/m16 >712
89 518 Emmalee Richardson 00:27:48.6Auburndale 8:58 min/m5 5512
90 519 Hannah Schulte 00:27:55.9Auburndale 9:00 min/m6 5612
91 996 Violet Cox 00:27:56.5Mosinee 9:00 min/m7 5711
92 1002 Sophia Theiss 00:28:05.8Mosinee 9:03 min/m8 >710
93 1226 Kaylee Taufeiner 00:28:12.4Stevens Point 9:05 min/m17 >711
94 1320 Elizabeth Semmann 00:28:12.7Verona 9:06 min/m12 >710
95 514 Delaney Becker 00:28:13.2Auburndale 9:06 min/m7 589
96 646 Mya Herrington 00:28:15.2DC Everest 9:06 min/m10 >711
97 676 Madison Hasz 00:28:17.9Edgar 9:07 min/m1 5910
98 1429 Elizabeth Burger 00:28:18.8Wausau West 9:08 min/m5 6010
99 476 Morgan Reichl 00:28:20.6Assumption 9:08 min/m3 <59

100 1471 Aubree Plante 00:28:25.5Wisconsin Rapids 9:10 min/m6 6111
101 677 Dorota Kurucova 00:28:29.6Edgar 9:11 min/m2 6210
102 407 Zoe Schumacher 00:28:33.6Adams-Friendship 9:12 min/m4 <510
103 678 Skylee Maneke 00:28:49.4Edgar 9:17 min/m3 6310
104 1223 Erin Ross 00:29:04.5Stevens Point 9:22 min/m18 >711
105 995 Carissa Best 00:29:07.1Mosinee 9:23 min/m9 >710
106 1466 Abby Bush 00:29:11.6Wisconsin Rapids 9:25 min/m7 6410
107 1473 Makenna Richardson 00:29:21.1Wisconsin Rapids 9:28 min/m8 >79
108 1214 Lexie Durkee 00:29:22.1Stevens Point 9:28 min/m19 >711
109 675 Teresa Hackel 00:29:23.2Edgar 9:28 min/m4 6512
110 1432 Emily Johnson 00:29:28.0Wausau West 9:30 min/m6 6610
111 1225 Matti Guinn 00:29:32.9Stevens Point 9:31 min/m20 >711
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Female

112 891 Taylor Kundinger 00:29:43.9Marshfield 9:35 min/m14 >79
113 894 Zoey Rice 00:29:44.7Marshfield 9:35 min/m15 >711
114 1396 Kendra Ohde 00:30:21.4Wausau East 9:47 min/m3 <59
115 1315 Sydney Jackson 00:30:25.4Verona 9:48 min/m13 >79
116 1475 Andrea Souto Duro 00:30:32.6Wisconsin Rapids 9:51 min/m9 >712
117 994 Isabelle Bednorski 00:30:58.5Mosinee 9:59 min/m10 >711
118 1001 Kaylee Olund 00:30:59.1Mosinee 9:59 min/m11 >712
119 650 Makenna Mai 00:31:09.4DC Everest 10:03 min/m11 >712
120 972 Brindelyn Eternicka 00:31:39.2Merrill 10:12 min/m2 <510
121 1307 Victoria Alonso 00:31:59.6Verona 10:19 min/m14 >711
122 479 Danielle Smits 00:32:07.4Assumption 10:21 min/m4 <512
123 681 Rachel Schneider 00:32:27.9Edgar 10:28 min/m5 679
124 1398 Veronika Walters 00:32:42.4Wausau East 10:33 min/m4 <512
125 889 Ava Hasenbank 00:32:45.3Marshfield 10:33 min/m16 >79
126 1433 Claire Krzanowski 00:33:00.1Wausau West 10:38 min/m7 6810
127 647 Vanessa Kamke 00:33:24.4DC Everest 10:46 min/m12 >710
128 1316 Ariana Jordan 00:33:49.4Verona 10:54 min/m15 >711
129 1470 Haili Nelson 00:33:59.7Wisconsin Rapids 10:57 min/m10 >710
130 1005 Ellie Wengelski 00:34:09.9Mosinee 11:01 min/m12 >711
131 440 Jenna Morgan 00:36:34.7Amherst 11:47 min/m1 <510
132 680 Valerie Myszka 00:49:30.9Edgar 15:58 min/m6 6910
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2019 JV Girls

Team name:
Team result: 22 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:55:36Team Time

1 1 1211 Abby Clark 22:41.7 1
2 3 1209 Emily Belson 23:02.8 3
3 4 1216 Emelia Johnson 23:04.6 4
4 6 1218 Taslima Keefe 23:20.9 6
5 8 1212 Kendra Czerneski 23:25.1 8
6 14 1219 Kamryn Meixner 23:38.1 13
7 40 1220 Sydney Milkowski 25:17.8 38
8 41 1222 Laura Rogan 25:18.4 >7
9 49 1221 Ashtyn Newland 25:46.5 >7
10 51 1217 Kate Jorgensen 25:49.9 >7
11 53 1213 Lola Dickey 25:55.0 >7
12 54 1208 Bella Aguillera 26:00.3 >7
13 57 1210 Katrina Cisewski 26:07.1 >7
14 59 1227 Samantha Thompson 26:08.3 >7
15 64 1228 Althea Tompkins 26:13.9 >7
16 88 1224 Abby Stupar 27:40.1 >7
17 93 1226 Kaylee Taufeiner 28:12.4 >7
18 104 1223 Erin Ross 29:04.5 >7
19 108 1214 Lexie Durkee 29:22.1 >7
20 111 1225 Matti Guinn 29:32.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Verona

Team Points
01:58:15Team Time

1 7 1314 Lauren Holmes 23:23.3 7
2 11 1318 Mary Kate Lichty 23:28.4 10
3 12 1321 Kaya Ujikawa 23:31.4 11
4 15 1319 Ava Maradiaga 23:41.0 14
5 21 1309 Francesca Castellanos 24:09.9 19
6 26 1317 Kayla Lewis 24:37.5 24
7 29 1308 Surya Blasiole 24:43.8 27
8 42 1322 Lauren Volk 25:24.9 >7
9 43 1310 Abby Chase 25:25.1 >7
10 44 1311 Anna Choles 25:28.9 >7
11 61 1312 Hannah Dohnal 26:09.3 >7
12 94 1320 Elizabeth Semmann 28:12.7 >7
13 115 1315 Sydney Jackson 30:25.4 >7
14 121 1307 Victoria Alonso 31:59.6 >7
15 128 1316 Ariana Jordan 33:49.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
02:01:12Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 101 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
02:01:12Team Time

1 5 896 Reese Scheibe 23:15.9 5
2 10 883 Leah Brown 23:27.6 9
3 27 884 Mya Ellis 24:38.9 25
4 31 900 Mya Williamson 24:46.5 29
5 35 898 Katie Snider 25:02.2 33
6 36 899 Lily Truskowski 25:05.0 34
7 39 885 Allie Geiger 25:16.6 37
8 55 895 Emily Sautebin 26:03.1 >7
9 56 886 Sophia Gruenling 26:07.0 >7
10 65 893 Emma Olson 26:20.6 >7
11 66 897 Makenzie Schreiner 26:22.7 >7
12 69 887 Lizzie Hanson 26:25.6 >7
13 79 888 Hannah Harycki 26:53.8 >7
14 112 891 Taylor Kundinger 29:43.9 >7
15 113 894 Zoey Rice 29:44.7 >7
16 125 889 Ava Hasenbank 32:45.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
02:01:08Team Time

1 2 564 Hannah Hallman 22:44.1 2
2 13 569 Rebecca Rydzewski 23:36.5 12
3 18 563 Emily Gutknecht 24:04.2 16
4 37 562 Kaisha Cheers 25:07.8 35
5 46 561 Lily Beske 25:34.3 40
6 47 571 Tiffany Vu 25:34.3 41
7 60 570 Ella Schweiger 26:08.4 45
8 72 566 Abbey Kasuboski 26:29.3 >7
9 76 568 Grace Madeiros 26:40.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 158 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
02:06:46Team Time

1 17 513 Annamarie Aue 24:00.7 15
2 20 516 Annalise Jewell 24:07.1 18
3 22 515 Kimmy Brunton 24:12.7 20
4 75 520 Taylor Stanton 26:36.4 50
5 89 518 Emmalee Richardson 27:48.6 55
6 90 519 Hannah Schulte 27:55.9 56
7 95 514 Delaney Becker 28:13.2 58

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
02:06:56Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
02:06:56Team Time

1 24 1468 Jessica Leow 24:27.4 22
2 28 1464 Alyssa Banta 24:40.1 26
3 33 1476 Cora Zwicke 24:53.1 31
4 45 1474 Mckenzie Schuld 25:31.6 39
5 85 1469 Avery Mcmillan 27:23.0 53
6 100 1471 Aubree Plante 28:25.5 61
7 106 1466 Abby Bush 29:11.6 64
8 107 1473 Makenna Richardson 29:21.1 >7
9 116 1475 Andrea Souto Duro 30:32.6 >7
10 129 1470 Haili Nelson 33:59.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
02:06:57Team Time

1 19 643 Sophia Besette 24:06.4 17
2 34 656 Lindsey Tatro 24:59.3 32
3 48 645 Kate Boersma 25:36.6 42
4 52 654 Morganne Shorey 25:50.6 44
5 67 652 Megan Schultz 26:22.9 46
6 68 648 Alison Kennedy 26:23.9 47
7 70 653 Maria Selting 26:25.8 48
8 83 651 Elizabeth Powers 27:16.6 >7
9 87 658 Julia Zamzow 27:30.5 >7
10 96 646 Mya Herrington 28:15.2 >7
11 119 650 Makenna Mai 31:09.4 >7
12 127 647 Vanessa Kamke 33:24.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
02:09:00Team Time

1 23 1437 Sophie Sinz 24:14.6 21
2 32 1434 Paige Nelson 24:50.1 30
3 38 1430 Claire Butalla 25:08.2 36
4 71 1436 Landyn Schroeder 26:27.0 49
5 98 1429 Elizabeth Burger 28:18.8 60
6 110 1432 Emily Johnson 29:28.0 66
7 126 1433 Claire Krzanowski 33:00.1 68

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
02:09:20Team Time

September 14, 2019 3 of 5Page



Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
02:09:20Team Time

1 25 999 Allison Kordus 24:32.9 23
2 30 1004 Megan Wayerski 24:45.6 28
3 50 993 Reidun Backman 25:47.3 43
4 80 1003 Cheyenne Tiffany 26:54.4 51
5 84 998 Ava Hintz 27:18.6 52
6 86 1000 Haley Lemke 27:26.7 54
7 91 996 Violet Cox 27:56.5 57
8 92 1002 Sophia Theiss 28:05.8 >7
9 105 995 Carissa Best 29:07.1 >7
10 117 994 Isabelle Bednorski 30:58.5 >7
11 118 1001 Kaylee Olund 30:59.1 >7
12 130 1005 Ellie Wengelski 34:09.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 316 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
02:27:29Team Time

1 97 676 Madison Hasz 28:17.9 59
2 101 677 Dorota Kurucova 28:29.6 62
3 103 678 Skylee Maneke 28:49.4 63
4 109 675 Teresa Hackel 29:23.2 65
5 123 681 Rachel Schneider 32:27.9 67
6 132 680 Valerie Myszka 49:30.9 69

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 406 Arran David 23:25.6 <5
2 73 405 Alexis Boser 26:29.9 <5
3 78 410 Maureen Winsor 26:50.5 <5
4 102 407 Zoe Schumacher 28:33.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
Team Time

1 131 440 Jenna Morgan 36:34.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 62 478 Amber Schoenick 26:10.5 <5
2 74 475 Ava Lerch 26:33.1 <5
3 99 476 Morgan Reichl 28:20.6 <5
4 122 479 Danielle Smits 32:07.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
Team Time

1 82 971 Claire Drew 27:07.1 <5
2 120 972 Brindelyn Eternicka 31:39.2 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
Team Time

1 16 1076 Kayla Hartmann 23:49.9 <5
2 58 1077 Lily Rogowoski 26:07.8 <5
3 77 1078 Grace Schumacher 26:47.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
Team Time

1 63 1397 Lillian Thao 26:13.8 <5
2 81 1395 Maddie Busig 27:02.3 <5
3 114 1396 Kendra Ohde 30:21.4 <5
4 124 1398 Veronika Walters 32:42.4 <5
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